pethatcher Cartridge 14" . 24/07/2013




Date:
Tek:
Fax:
Email:

Service Bill of Materials: Dethatcher Cartridge 14"

24/07/2013
01889 272093

steve.hancke@aillett.co.uk

Steve Hancke
Allett

Allett Mowers

Turfmech Machinery Ltd

Stafford
ST18 0P
United Kingdom

Ref Part # Qty | Description
1 FO16A75057 1 | 20" Handle Tube Clinch
2 FO16A75544 1 | 20" Delivery Plate - Raker
3 FO16A75001-1 1 | Cassette Side L/H
4 FO16A75002-1 1 | Cassette Side R/H
5 FO16A75065 1-1 2 | Sole Piate Block
6 F016310248 1 | Qc Dethatcher Tie Bar 20"
7 F016J10275 5 | 25Mm Cartridge Spacer Steel
8 F016310245 6 | Qc Dethatcher Blade
9 F016310242 1 | Qc Hex Cartridge Shaft
10 FO16A58741-2 2 | Ball Bearing C6202 2Rs
i1 FO16A57756 1-1 6 | Screw M5 X 12 Taptite
12 FO16A58229 5-1 2 | Screw M6 X 30 Socket Cap
13 FO16L35388-1 2 | Nut M6 Nyloc
14 FO16T49288 2 | M6X35
i5 FO16A58855-1 1 | Clamping Sleeve
16 FO16A57590 1 | Cylinder Gear 30T
17 F016310286 1 111/16" Bowed External Retaining Ring
18 F016310287 1 |3/4" Starlock Washer
19 MEWASHER 2 | WASHER M6 FORM A
20 FO16A58811 2 | Grassbox Buffer
21 F016310288 1 | 18Mm Id Ximm Shim Washer
22 F016310234 1 | RATING LABEL
23 FO16T41057-1 2 | Adjuster Sguare
24 F0167T49443 2 | Washer Ptfe
25 FO16A57669-1 2 | Round Adjuster
26 FO16A57713-1 2 | Adjuster Screw
27 FO16A58742-2 2 | Bearing Housing
28 F016310344 2 | Qc Cartridge Adjuster Cap
29 FO16L35457 1-1 2 | Nut M8
30 FO16T47205 2 | COMPRESSION SPRING
31 FO16310272 2 | Aerator/Dethatcher Depth Stop

T 1



pethatcher Cartridge 17" . 24/07/2013

e 1



Steve Hancke

Allett

Allett Mowers

Turfmech Machinery Ltd

Stafford
ST18 OP]
United Kingdom
Date: 24/07/2013
Tel: 01889 272093
Fax:
Email: steve.hancke@allett.co.uk

Service Bill of Materials: Dethatcher Cartridge 17"

Ref Part # Qty | Description

1 FOL16A75057 1 | 20" Handle Tube Clinch

2 FO16A75544 1 | 20" Delivery Plate - Raker

3 FOL6A75001-1 1 | Cassette Side L/H

4 FO16A75002-1 1 | Cassette Side R/H

5 FO16A75065_1-1 2 | Sole Plate Block

6 F016310248 1 | Qc Dethatcher Tie Bar 20"

4 FO16310275 6 | 25Mm Cartridge Spacer Steel
8 F016310245 7 | Qc Dethatcher Blade

9 F016310242 1 | Qc Hex Cartridge Shaft

10 FO16A58741-2 2 | Ball Bearing C6202 2Rs

11 FO16A57756 1-1 6 | Screw M5 X 12 Taptite

12 FO16A58229 5-1 2 | Screw M6 X 30 Socket Cap
13 FO16L35388-1 2 | Nut M6 Nyloc

14 FO16T49288 2 1 M6X35

15 FO16A58855-1 1 | Clamping Sleeve

16 FO16A57590 1 | Cylinder Gear 30T

17 F016310286 1 111/16" Bowed External Retaining Ring
i8 F016310287 1 | 3/4" Starlock Washer

i9 ME6WASHER 2 | WASHER M6 FORM A

20 FO16A58811 2 | Grassbox Buffer

21 F016310288 1 }18Mm Id Ximm Shim Washer
22 F016310234 1 | RATING LABEL

23 FO16T41057-1 2 | Adjuster Square

24 FO16T49443 2 | Washer Ptfe

25 FO16A57669-1 2 | Round Adjuster
26 FO16A57713-1 2 | Adjuster Screw
27 FO16A58742-2 2 | Bearing Housing

28 F016]10344 2 | Qc Cartridge Adjuster Cap
29 FO16L35457_1-1 2 { Nut M8

30 FO16T47205 2 | COMPRESSION SPRING

31 FO16310272 2 | Aerator/Dethatcher Depth Stop




Dethatcher Cartridge 20" .  24/07/2013




Date:

Tekl:
Fax:

24/07/2013
01889 272093

steve.hancke@allett.co.uk

Steve Hancke

Allett

Allett Mowers

Turfmech Machinery Ltd
Stafford

ST18 0P]

United Kingdom

Service Bill of Materials: Dethatcher Cartridge 20"

Ref | Part # Qty | Description

1 | FO16A75057 1 | 20" Handle Tube Clinch

2 | FO16A75544 1 | 20" Delivery Plate - Raker

3 {FD16A75001-1 1 | Cassette Side L/H

4 [FO16A75002-1 1 | Cassette Side R/H

5 |FO16A75065 1i-1 2 | Sole Plate Block

6 |FD16110248 1 | Qc Dethatcher Tie Bar 20"

7 | F0i6310275 7 | 25Mm Cartridge Spacer Steel
8 |F016310245 8 | Qc Dethatcher Blade

9 |F016310242 1 | Qc Hex Cartridge Shaft

10 | FO16A58741-2 2 | Ball Bearing C6202 2Rs

11 | FO16A57756_1-1 6 | Screw M5 X 12 Taptite

12 | FO16A58229 5-1 2 | Screw M6 X 30 Socket Cap
13 | F0161L35388-1 2 | Nut M6 Nyloc

14 | FO16749288 2 | M6X35

15 | FO16A58855-1 1 | Clamping Sleeve

16 | FO16A57590 1 | Cylinder Gear 30T

17 | F016310286 1 | 11/16" Bowed External Retaining Ring
18 | F016310287 1 |3/4" Starlock Washer

19 | M6WASHER 2 | WASHER M6 FORM A

20 | FO16A58811 2 | Grassbox Buffer

21 | F016110288 1 | 18Mm Id Ximm Shim Washer
22 | F016310234 1 | RATING LABEL

23 | FO16T41057-1 2 | Adjuster Square

24 | F016T749443 2 | Washer Ptfe

25 | FO16A57669-1 2 | Round Adjuster

26 | FO16A57713-1 2 | Adjuster Screw

27 | FO16A58742-2 2 | Bearing Housing

28 | FO16310344 2 | Qc Cartridge Adjuster Cap
29 | FO16L35457_1-1 2 | Nut M8

30 | FO16T47205 2 | COMPRESSION SPRING

31 | FO16310272 2 | Aerator/Dethatcher Depth Stop




